
Ducati Clubraces 2021
Ducati Club Nederland

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:51:35
14:12:52
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13:55:03
14:11:45
16:42

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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Niet geklasseerde deelnemers
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30 mei 2021
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Sidecar - Oefenwedstrijd 2

80Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naam
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

39 Pierard-Pierard1 11
2 Holden-Pitt2 42
77 Tim Reeves5 63
2 Holden-Pitt7 84
39 Pierard-Pierard9 95

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

39 Pierard-Pierard1:53.251 13:56:5811
2 Holden-Pitt1:49.845 13:58:4922
77 Tim Reeves1:48.699 13:58:5623
77 Tim Reeves1:45.463 14:00:4134

Nr. Naam
# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

52 Holden-Pitt1
239 Pierard-Pierard2
277 Tim Reeves3
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